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CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply
Capacity

Temperature

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

27/02/2026
www.mirandaeserra.pt

WINE DISPLAY UNIT FOR 72 BOTTLES
WR-300-EM

Ref: 0107.462.002
Magnus

Capacity for 72x 750 ml bottles.

Specifically designed for displaying and conserving wine. Elegant
lines with glass door featuring a UV barrier that protects the wine
bottles from light.

Wooden shelf with guides for easy handling of the bottles. The
shelf can be removed in order to reorganize the space.

Interior with LED lighting appropriate for the conservation of wine.
Equipped with digital thermostat and lock.

System with fanned condensation cooling.

R600a refrigerant.

4 Adjustable wooden shelves (3 shelves for the horizontal storage
of bottles and 1 shelf for the display of bottles at an angle of 45°).

620x655x1850 mm
0.257 kW
230V/1/50 Hz
4001

+5/+16°C

103 kg
690x650x2000 mm

91 kg
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